
2023

21

02

 3

f'k{kk

LokLF;
Lokoyacu

i;kZoj.k

lejlrk

www.suryafoundation.org



















NIFTEM

NIFTEM 

NIFTEM CEFF Plant

NIFTEM









Licence No. DL(W) 10/2109/2024-26
R.N.I. No. DELHIN/2003/09359

Date of Publication : 04 Feb, 2024
Date of Postage : 7-8 Feb, 2024

Place of Posting : NIE Post Office

>yfd;k¡ lekpkj i=ksa esa


